
SUPERLAWGH ACHIEVER'S PROGRAM TUTORIAL SCHEDULE - 2023
SET 1 Date Subject Time Facilitator 

SET 1
December 17, 2023 (Sunday) CIVIL PROCEDURE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS JULIUS BOATENG
December 24, 2023 (Sunday) CRIMINAL PROCEDURE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS NANA BANYIN
December 31, 2023 (Sunday) LAW OF EVIDENCE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS WILLIAMS OKRAH 

January 7, 2024 (Sunday) COMPANY & COMMERCIAL PRACTICE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS EUNICE A. SAMPENE
January 14, 2024 (Sunday) ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS PATRICK DADZIE

SET 2
January 21, 2024 (Sunday) CIVIL PROCEDURE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS JULIUS BOATENG
January 28, 2024 (Sunday) CRIMINAL PROCEDURE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS NANA BANYIN
February 4, 2024 (Sunday) LAW OF EVIDENCE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS WILLIAMS OKRAH 
February 11, 2024 (Sunday) COMPANY & COMMERCIAL PRACTICE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS EUNICE A. SAMPENE
February 18, 2024 (Sunday) ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS PATRICK DADZIE

SET 3
February 25, 2024 (Sunday) CIVIL PROCEDURE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS JULIUS BOATENG

March 3, 2024 (Sunday) CRIMINAL PROCEDURE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS NANA BANYIN
March 10, 2024 (Sunday) LAW OF EVIDENCE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS WILLIAMS OKRAH 
March 17, 2024 (Sunday) COMPANY & COMMERCIAL PRACTICE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS EUNICE A. SAMPENE
March 24, 2024 (Sunday) ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS PATRICK DADZIE

SET 4
March 30, 2024 (Saturday) CIVIL PROCEDURE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS JULIUS BOATENG

March 31, 2024 (Sunday) CRIMINAL PROCEDURE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS NANA BANYIN
April 13, 2024 (Saturday) LAW OF EVIDENCE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS WILLIAMS OKRAH 
April 14, 2024 (Sunday) COMPANY & COMMERCIAL PRACTICE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS EUNICE A. SAMPENE

April 20, 2024 (Saturday) ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS PATRICK DADZIE

SET 5
April 21, 2024 (Sunday) CIVIL PROCEDURE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS JULIUS BOATENG

April 27, 2024 (Saturday) CRIMINAL PROCEDURE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS NANA BANYIN
April 28, 2024 (Sunday) LAW OF EVIDENCE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS WILLIAMS OKRAH 
May 4, 2024 (Saturday) COMPANY & COMMERCIAL PRACTICE - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS EUNICE A. SAMPENE
May 5, 2024 (Sunday) ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION - Q & A 16:00HRS-18:00HRS PATRICK DADZIE

Fees: 
GHS 600 discounted rate for all 5 sets. GHS 25.00 for every session you choose to join. 
Pay via MoMo: 0558789982 [Nkansah Yaw]
Pay online for all 5 sets: paystack.com/pay/sl-achievers
Details:
Call/Whatsapp 0558789982 or email hello@superlawgh.com
Click Here to Access Official Whatsapp Platform 
A final exam prep schedule will be announced a week before exams.

http://paystack.com/pay/sl-achievers
https://chat.whatsapp.com/IirJ1H8N3H161nVmjC5BFo

